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ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Alcohol Violations

3/25/24

DL0214163
Allen MAC FOOD MART-ROYVILLE

MCINTOSH ENERGY CO INC 12635 COLDWATER RD

Fort Wayne IN  46845-

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 
appearance)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

DL0284225
Allen Monroeville Liquors

It's That Time LLC 102 N Main Street

Monroeville IN  46773-

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 

appearance)
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

RR0285128
Allen THE WILLOWS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

The Willow R & L LLC 1601 GUMP ROAD

Huntertown IN  46748

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR1035957
Clark Pirates 1

KK & KK LLC 7001 Hwy 3

Otisco IN  47163

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR1831697
Delaware

BHN Inc 505 N Dill St

Muncie IN  47303

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.27.2(D)VIOLATION: Fine:Publice Nuisance - DrugsDESCRIPTION:
905.1.20.1VIOLATION: Fine:Food Requirement (minimum menu 

required)
DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

RR2237526
Floyd Hing Wang Crab & Sushi

Hing Wang Crab & Sushi LLC 2116 E Spring Street

New Albany IN  47150

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.4.6VIOLATION: Fine:Scope of permitDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.1.3VIOLATION: Fine:Expired Business PermitDESCRIPTION:

RR2920931
Hamilton PUCCINI'S

PUCCINI'S SMILING TEETH VIII, INC 8993 E 116TH ST

Fishers IN  46038

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR2933056
Hamilton BAR LOUIE

LOUIE CARMEL LLC 1111 W MAIN ST

SUITE 140

Carmel IN  46032

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:
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905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR2934131
Hamilton KOTO JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE

KOTO ENTERPRISE INC. 13398 TEGLER DRIVE

Noblesville IN  46060

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR2937149
Hamilton CONDADO TACOS

BUCKINGHAM PROPERTIES, LLC 12545 OLD MERIDIAN STREET, 
SUITE 150

Carmel IN  46032

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:

RR3234389
Hendricks NEW UGLY CRAB

NEW UGLY CRAB LLC 9655 E US HIGHWAY 36, SUITE 
K

Avon IN  46123

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR3330254
Henry THE SIDE POCKET BAR & GRILL

HOOSIER DADDY'S NCIN LLC 1538 INDIANA AVE

New Castle IN  47362

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.4.6VIOLATION: Fine:Scope of permitDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.9.9VIOLATION: Fine:Scope of Permit - Liquor RetailerDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.3.4VIOLATION: Fine:Bottles and Containers (refilling 

prohibited)
DESCRIPTION:

RR3437286
Howard THE ELBOW ROOM

GRAYSON BLYE LLC 1004 N WASHINGTON ST

Kokomo IN  46901

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.15VIOLATION: Fine:Sales To Intoxicated PersonsDESCRIPTION:

DL4504813
Lake ECONOMY PACKAGE LIQUORS #3

ECONOMY PACKAGE LIQUORS #3 INC 5150 BROADWAY

Gary IN  46408-

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.8VIOLATION: Fine:Procurement of Alcoholic Beverages 
(information)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.10.8VIOLATION: Fine:Procurement of Alcoholic Beverages 
(information)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Dealing Unauthorized BeveragesDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.5VIOLATION: Fine:Bootlegging (sale or receipt from 

nonpermittee)
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.10.7VIOLATION: Fine:Package Liquor Store (scope of permit)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.6.4VIOLATION: Fine:Falsification of Records (for permit 

application)
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.9.15VIOLATION: Fine:Managers Questionnaire (required)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.6VIOLATION: Fine:Adulterated or Misbranded Beverages 

(sale)
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.10.12VIOLATION: Fine:Credit SalesDESCRIPTION:
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RR4534043
Lake DRAFT HOUSE

MARS PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LLC 4825 CENTRAL AVE

Lake Station IN  46405

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.27.2(O)VIOLATION: Fine:Public Nuisance - All Other ChargesDESCRIPTION:
905.1.27.2(O)VIOLATION: Fine:Public Nuisance - All Other ChargesDESCRIPTION:

RR4601887
LaPorte THREE SHEETS BAR & GRILL

Three Sheets Bar & Grill Inc 227 W Barker Ave

Michigan City IN  46360

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
905.1.53.5VIOLATION: Fine:Retailer Gaming OperationsDESCRIPTION:

DL4832656
Madison PURKEY'S LIQUOR NO 1

ASS CORPORATION 124 S PENDLETON AVE

Pendleton IN  46064

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.15VIOLATION: Fine:Sales To Intoxicated PersonsDESCRIPTION:

DL4900402
Marion LIQUOR CABINET # 3

LIQUOR CABINET # 3, LLC 3374 W MICHIGAN

Indianapolis IN  46222

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.1.20VIOLATION: Fine:Permit (display of permit)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.1.5.13VIOLATION: Fine:Alcohol establishment operated by 

retailer permittee or dealer permitee - 
Certification requirements

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

DL4902780
Marion COMMUNITY SPIRITS #10

AKINET INC 3744 E 30TH ST

Indianapolis IN  46218

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.1.5.13VIOLATION: Fine:Alcohol establishment operated by 
retailer permittee or dealer permitee - 
Certification requirements

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

DL4931049
Marion BOLTON'S TOBACCO

BOLTON ENTERPRISES INC 2017 WEST MORRIS STREET

Indianapolis IN  46221

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.4(a)(4)(A)VIOLATION: Fine:Places smoking is prohibitedDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(a)VIOLATION: Fine:Smoking prohibited in public places, 

places of employment, state vehicles
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Remove AshtraysDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(b)(2)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Stop a Smoker from SmokingDESCRIPTION:

RR4906121
Marion WILD BEAVER SALOON

WBS INDIANAPOLIS, INC. 20 E. MARYLAND ST.

Indianapolis IN  46204-

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.9.9VIOLATION: Fine:Scope of Permit - Liquor RetailerDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:

RR4927664
Marion CHISPAS #2

EL CHISPAS, NO 2 LLC 3890 LAFAYETTE RD

Indianapolis IN  46254

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Dealing Unauthorized BeveragesDESCRIPTION:
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905.1.20.1VIOLATION: Fine:Food Requirement (minimum menu 
required)

DESCRIPTION:

RR4929977
Marion FORT BEN PUB

FORT BEN PUB INC 5645 N Post Rd Suite F

Indianapolis IN  46216

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Entry SignDESCRIPTION:
905.1.53.6VIOLATION: Fine:House RulesDESCRIPTION:

RR4934739
Marion RED'S CORNER

KJ VAUGHN LLC 2137 SOUTH MERIDIAN STREET

Indianapolis IN  46225

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Remove AshtraysDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(a)VIOLATION: Fine:Smoking prohibited in public places, 

places of employment, state vehicles
DESCRIPTION:

905.1.20.1VIOLATION: Fine:Food Requirement (minimum menu 
required)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.53.6VIOLATION: Fine:House RulesDESCRIPTION:

RR4936138
Marion NEGRILL

ALL ROUND SERVICE AND REPAIRS LLC 3701 W 10TH ST

Indianapolis IN  46222

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.3VIOLATION: Fine:Nonpermittees (unauthorized dealings)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Entry SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.1.20VIOLATION: Fine:Permit (display of permit)DESCRIPTION:
905.1.29.7VIOLATION: Fine:Floor Plan AlterationsDESCRIPTION:
905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 

employer)
DESCRIPTION:

RR4936695
Marion INDYS BURGER JOINT

INDYS BURGER JOINT LLC 5015 E STOP 11 RD

Indianapolis IN  46237

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.12VIOLATION: Fine:Employment of Minors (prohibitions)DESCRIPTION:
905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 

employer)
DESCRIPTION:

RR4937227
Marion CHAPARRAL REST & LOUNGE

SALTY LEMON INC 5030 SOUTHEASTERN AVE.

Indianapolis IN  46203

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.4(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Remove AshtraysDESCRIPTION:
12.13.14.4.5VIOLATION: Fine:EBT Point of Service Automated Teller 

Machine Prohibited
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.1.20VIOLATION: Fine:Permit (display of permit)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(b)(2)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Stop a Smoker from SmokingDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.23.20.5(c)(5)VIOLATION: Fine:Display human trafficking awareness 

posters
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.23.20.5(c)(4)VIOLATION: Fine:Awareness of problem of Human 
Trafficking

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.23.20.5(c)(3)VIOLATION: Fine:records of photographs of adult 
entertainers

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.23.20.5(c)(2)VIOLATION: Fine:Adult Entertainer - Proof of Legal 
Residency in the US

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Time for Consumption of AB after retail 
closing

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.27.2(N)VIOLATION: Fine:Public Nuisance - NudityDESCRIPTION:
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RR4937837
Marion KISMETIC BEER COMPANY

OESCH INVESTMENTS, LLC 201 S RURAL ST. STE 110

Indianapolis IN  46201

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
905.1.20.1VIOLATION: Fine:Food Requirement (minimum menu 

required)
DESCRIPTION:

RR4938969
Marion

GPX LLC 2536 S MERIDIAN ST

Indianapolis IN  46225

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR4940103
Marion GZ Restaurant & Karaoke

GZ Restaurant Karaoke LLC 5905 MADISON AVE STE A

Indianapolis IN  46227

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.4VIOLATION: Fine:Untaxed Alcoholic Beverage (sale)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.1.5.13VIOLATION: Fine:Alcohol establishment operated by 

retailer permittee or dealer permitee - 
Certification requirements

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.10.15VIOLATION: Fine:Sales To Intoxicated PersonsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Entry SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.1.20VIOLATION: Fine:Permit (display of permit)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.9.15VIOLATION: Fine:Managers Questionnaire (required)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.3VIOLATION: Fine:Nonpermittees (unauthorized dealings)DESCRIPTION:
905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 

employer)
DESCRIPTION:

905.1.27.2(O)VIOLATION: Fine:Public Nuisance - All Other ChargesDESCRIPTION:
905.1.27.2(O)VIOLATION: Fine:Public Nuisance - All Other ChargesDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.6.4VIOLATION: Fine:Falsification of Records (for permit 

application)
DESCRIPTION:

RC5130002
Martin HENRY DWYER VFW POST 9297

HENRY DWYER VFW POST 9297 INC 168 Leahy Street

Crane IN  47522

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.9.9VIOLATION: Fine:Scope of Permit - Liquor RetailerDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Dealing Unauthorized BeveragesDESCRIPTION:

RC5406788
Montgomery V.F.W. #1431

V F W POST 1431 117 N WATER ST

Crawfordsville IN  47933

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.13.3VIOLATION: Fine:Nonmembers-Clubs (sale to)DESCRIPTION:

DL5513483
Morgan RED BARREL LIQUOR

E W R W CORPORATION 240 E HIGH ST

Mooresville IN  46158

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 

appearance)
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

DL5520230
Morgan CASEY'S GENERAL STORE # 2280

CASEY'S MARKETING COMPANY 239 INDIANAPOLIS RD.

Mooresville IN  46158

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:
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 750.00

7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 
appearance)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR5536667
Morgan

BRL PROPERTIES LLC 2285 S STATE ROAD 67

Paragon IN  46166

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.6.4VIOLATION: Fine:Falsification of Records (for permit 
application)

DESCRIPTION:

DL5730887
Noble GALLOPS-KENDALLVILLE

SEHAR INC 1201 W. NORTH ST.

SUITE A

Kendallville IN  46755

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 
appearance)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR6416930
Porter MOODS

ROGWAY INC 2548 PORTAGE MALL

Portage IN  46368

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.15VIOLATION: Fine:Sales To Intoxicated PersonsDESCRIPTION:

DL7111084
Saint Joseph BELMONT BEVERAGE STORE

S-C-L CORP. 254 DIXIE WAY NORTH 
(ROSELAND)

South Bend IN  46637

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 

appearance)
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:

DL7130431
Saint Joseph LIBERTY PACKAGE LIQUOR STORE

RMS LIQUOR INC 122 N MAIN ST

North Liberty IN  46554

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 

appearance)
DESCRIPTION:

DL7132389
Saint Joseph BRANDED BARRELL

PS BEVERAGE INC 3816 W WESTERN AVE

South Bend IN  46619

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 
appearance)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

RR7138702
Saint Joseph

WESTERN LLC 24092 STATE RD. 2

South Bend IN  46619

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.9.15VIOLATION: Fine:Managers Questionnaire (required)DESCRIPTION:
905.1.10.1VIOLATION: Fine:Containers (removal after closing hours)DESCRIPTION:
905.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Time for Consumption of AB after retail 

closing
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.10.1VIOLATION: Fine:Times When Sales UnlawfulDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.1VIOLATION: Fine:Times When Sales UnlawfulDESCRIPTION:

DL8002302
Tipton KORK & KEG LIQUORS III

JOHN F CUNNINGHAM & ASSOCIATES INC 133 ASH ST

Tipton IN  46072

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:



01/22/2024
01/22/2024
01/22/2024
01/22/2024
01/22/2024

01/10/2024

01/24/2024

01/30/2024
01/30/2024

01/30/2024
01/30/2024
01/30/2024

01/30/2024

01/30/2024
01/30/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

 1,000.00

 1,000.00

 1,000.00

 1,000.00
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 500.00

 500.00

 250.00
 250.00

 250.00

 250.00

7.1.3.10.7VIOLATION: Fine:Package Liquor Store (scope of permit)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10(B)VIOLATION: Fine:Allowing a Minor to LoiterDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.1.20VIOLATION: Fine:Permit (display of permit)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 

appearance)
DESCRIPTION:

RR8040018
Tipton The Cafe at the Greenhouse

222 Independence, LLC 222 S Independence St

Tipton IN  46072

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:

DL8232241
Vanderburgh BARGETOWN MARKET II

BT MARKET INCORPORATED 330 MAIN ST SUITE C

Evansville IN  47708

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.10.11VIOLATION: Fine:Cold Beer Sales (prohibited by beer 
dealer's)

DESCRIPTION:

RR8237357
Vanderburgh THE PARLOUR

THE PARLOUR LLC 2106 W FRANKLIN ST

Evansville IN  47712

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.14.4VIOLATION: Fine:Scope of Wine Retailers' PermitsDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.8.6VIOLATION: Fine:Liquor (bringing into public place or 

restaurant)
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.4.6VIOLATION: Fine:Scope of permitDESCRIPTION:
905.1.29.7VIOLATION: Fine:Floor Plan AlterationsDESCRIPTION:
905.1.20.1VIOLATION: Fine:Food Requirement (minimum menu 

required)
DESCRIPTION:

RC8497417
Vigo MURDOCK AUTO RACING CLUB

MURDOCK AUTO RACING CLUB,INC. 1640 MAPLE AVE

Terre Haute IN  47804

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.1.5.13VIOLATION: Fine:Alcohol establishment operated by 
retailer permittee or dealer permitee - 
Certification requirements

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Dealing Unauthorized BeveragesDESCRIPTION:

RR8906987
Wayne "E" STREET PUB

"E" STREET PUB LLC 815 N 'E' ST

Richmond IN  47374

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

12.13.14.4.5VIOLATION: Fine:EBT Point of Service Automated Teller 
Machine Prohibited

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.20.1VIOLATION: Fine:Food Requirement (minimum menu 
required)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.53.6VIOLATION: Fine:House RulesDESCRIPTION:


